
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING
1 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 2.02.26 Monday 1 AM - 2 AM
2 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 3.02.26 Tuesday 11 AM - 12 PM
3 Dr. Salman Shafi Siddiqui Professor 2025 5.02.26 Thursday 9 AM  - 10 AM
4 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 5.02.26 Thursday 1 AM - 2 PM
5 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 6.01.26 Friday 11 AM - 12 PM
6 Dr. Aditya Prakash Jaiswal PG-3 2025 7.01.26 Saturday 10 AM - 11 AM
7 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 9.02.26 Monday 1 AM - 2 AM
8 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 10.02.26 Tuesday 11 AM - 12 PM
9 Dr. Salman Shafi Siddiqui Professor 2025 12.02.26 Thursday 9 AM  - 10 AM

10 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 12.02.26 Thursday 1 AM - 2 PM
11 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 13.02.26 Friday 11 AM - 12 PM
12 Dr. Aditya Prakash Jaiswal PG-3 2025 14.01.26 Saturday 10 AM - 11 AM
13 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 16.02.26 Monday 1 AM - 2 AM
14 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 17.02.26 Tuesday 11 AM - 12 PM
15 Dr. Salman Shafi Siddiqui Professor 2025 19.02.26 Thursday 9 AM  - 10 AM
16 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 19.02.26 Thursday 1 AM - 2 PM
17 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 20.02.26 Friday 11 AM - 12 PM
18 All Faculty  - 2025 21.02.26 Saturday 9 AM - 12 PM
19 Dr. Aditya Prakash Jaiswal PG-3 2025 21.01.26 Saturday 10 AM - 11 AM
20 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 23.02.26 Monday 1 AM - 2 AM
21 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 24.02.26 Tuesday 11 AM - 12 PM
22 Dr. Salman Shafi Siddiqui Professor 2025 26.02.26 Thursday 9 AM  - 10 AM
23 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 26.02.26 Thursday 1 AM - 2 PM
24 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 27.02.26 Friday 11 AM - 12 PM
25 Dr. Aditya Prakash Jaiswal PG-3 2025 28.01.26 Saturday 10 AM - 11 AM

S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING Heamet Lab   Human Lab
1 All Faculty  - 2025 2.02.26 Monday 2- 4 PM Blood Group ECG
2 All Faculty  - 2025 4.02.26 Wednesday 2- 4 PM Blood Group ECG
3 All Faculty  - 2025 5.02.26 Thursday 2- 4 PM Blood Group ECG
4 All Faculty  - 2025 9.02.26 Monday 2- 4 PM BT, CT Cardiac Axis
5 All Faculty  - 2025 11.02.26 Wednesday 2- 4 PM BT, CT Cardiac Axis
6 All Faculty  - 2025 12.02.26 Thursday 2- 4 PM BT, CT Cardiac Axis

Monthly Teaching Schedule (Batch 2025-2026)   
NAME OF DEPARTMENT - PHYSIOLOGY                                                                                         

MONTH - FEBRUARY 2026
LECTURE TOPIC

Salivary Secretion

ECG - 2
O₂ Transport-II

Hypoxia-I

GIT Physioanatomy

Endocrine System

O₂ Transport-I

Hypoxia-II
Shock-1

Hypertension

EGG - 1
Renal Function Tests

Shock-2

Shock-3

ECE

ECG - 4
CO₂ Transport-II

Stomach

High Altitude Physiology
Mechanism of Action of Hormones

ECG - 3
CO₂ Transport-I

Deep Sea Physiology
Pitutary Glend 

Oesohaqus



7 All Faculty  - 2025 16.02.26 Monday 2- 4 PM TLC Sensory System Examination
8 All Faculty  - 2025 18.02.26 Wednesday 2- 4 PM TLC Sensory System Examination
9 All Faculty  - 2025 19.02.26 Thursday 2- 4 PM TLC Sensory System Examination

10 All Faculty  - 2025 23.02.26 Monday 2- 4 PM TLC Motor System Examination
11 All Faculty  - 2025 25.02.26 Wednesday 2- 4 PM TLC Motor System Examination
12 All Faculty  - 2025 26.02.26 Thursday 2- 4 PM TLC Motor System Examination
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